AAU/CARRIER BASKETBALL
YAKIMA VALLEY YOUTH LEAGUE

b=

Benton City AAU
Prosser Stampede
Wapato Husch & Husch
West Valley Summitview

1991

BOYS' 3RD GRADE

(Format: 1 division 6 games)

January 19, 1991

Prosser Sta 18
Grand Lil Re 27
Yakima Blaz 27

Nob Hill Roc 37

February 2, 1991

Zillah Sky Fo 45
Gview Lil Reb 21
Gview Bulls 28
Nob Hill Roc 26

February 16, 1991
WapatoH & H
Zillah Sky Force
Nob Hill Yakima
Yakima Blazers
Prosser Stampe

Nob Hill 1%'Place

Grandview Bulls
Benton City
Wapato Husch
W.V. Summitview

30
48
20
25
24

Prosser

Wapato Husch & H
West Val Sum view
Yakima Blazers

Benton City

WVal Summit
Grandview Lil Rebs
Grandview Bulls
WVal Summit

14
12
26

20
10
24

21
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January 26, 1991
Nob Hill Rockets
Yakima Blazers
Grandview Bulls
Zillah Sky Force

February 9, 1991
Yakima Blazers
WapatoH & H

19
49
19
36

55
21

Nob Hill Rockets
Yakima Blazers
Grandview Bulls
Grandview Lil Rebels
Zillah Sky Force

Wapato Husch
Prosser Stampede
Benton City AAU
Grandview Lil Rebs

Summitview
Grandview Bulls

Gr-vier lil Rebs 24 Prosser Stampede
Zillah Sky Forc44 Benton City AAU

Nob Hill Rocket

February 23, 1991
Grand lil Rebs
Zillah Sky
Wapato H&H
Benton City

25

21
35
20
22

Benton City AAU

Yakima Blazers
Grandview Bulls
Prosser Stampede

West Valley Summitview

Zillah Sky Force 2" Place 16

18
12
12

1
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15
13
4



